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Rangliste Ti: K2

11. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 12.09.2015 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.35 9.30 9.40GETU Derendingen 9.05 GJael Marty 2005 37.10

2 9.50 8.80 9.10Wolfwil 9.55 SSelina Affolter 2006 36.95

9.60 9.15 9.20GETU Derendingen 9.00 SCarolina Lorenz 2005 36.95

3 9.50 9.30 8.85Wolfwil 9.15 BLivia Wyss 2005 36.80

4 9.40 8.95 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.20 *Lana Probst 2006 36.20

5 9.45 9.05 8.90GETU Derendingen 8.75 *Leonie Rastorfer 2005 36.15

6 9.60 8.50 9.30GETU Derendingen 8.65 *Romina Nussbaum 2005 36.05

9.65 8.75 8.95GETU Derendingen 8.70 *Larissa Stalder 2004 36.05

7 9.30 9.05 8.75GETU Lohn 8.90 *Livia Muriel Scheidegger 2007 36.00

8 9.25 8.70 8.85TV Zuchwil 9.15 *Jasmin Jäggi 2004 35.95

9 8.80 9.50 8.80TV Balsthal 8.75 *Larissa Murallt 2007 35.85

10 9.40 8.75 8.70TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.95 *Xenia Signoroni 2005 35.80

9.45 9.25 8.80GETU Derendingen 8.30 *Nicole Klaska 2007 35.80

11 9.45 9.30 8.05Biberist aktiv 8.90 *Jaelle Zuber 2007 35.70

9.20 9.15 8.85Hägendorf 8.50 *Lisa Ritter 2006 35.70

12 9.00 8.60 9.15TV Dulliken 8.85 *Deborah Joss 2005 35.60

8.70 9.00 8.90Matzendorf 9.00 *Anja Neuenschwander 2007 35.60

13 9.15 8.65 8.85JUTU Schnottwil 8.85 *Lena Wyss 2003 35.50

9.40 8.80 8.45Biberist aktiv 8.85 *Alina Lohm 2007 35.50

14 9.15 8.70 8.85TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.75 *Jaël Aebi 2005 35.45

15 9.60 8.60 8.35GETU Derendingen 8.85 *Velerda Asani 2005 35.40

8.85 9.25 8.90GETU Lohn 8.40 *Kim Kurth 2005 35.40

16 9.30 8.85 8.85Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.35 *Waiata Saner 2007 35.35

17 8.45 8.80 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.95 *Anna Hagert 2005 35.20

18 8.65 9.10 8.90Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.45 *Dina Zimmermann 2006 35.10

19 8.80 8.70 8.90TV Dulliken 8.65 *Anna Peier 2005 35.05

9.15 8.50 8.90GETU Derendingen 8.50 *Gaèlle Buschini 2005 35.05

20 8.60 8.95 8.90Biberist aktiv 8.55 *Mia Baudri 2005 35.00

21 9.10 8.75 8.35GETU Derendingen 8.75 *Jana Kley 2005 34.95

8.55 8.50 8.90GETU Lohn 9.00 *Sandrine Manikavasagar 2004 34.95

9.25 8.55 8.40Hägendorf 8.75 *Elin Schenk 2006 34.95

8.65 8.90 8.75JUTU Schnottwil 8.65 *Fabienne Schilder 2004 34.95

22 8.80 8.80 8.60Matzendorf 8.65 *Noemi Berger 2006 34.85

23 9.15 8.90 8.00TV Zuchwil 8.75 *Georgina Vogel 2004 34.80

24 8.90 8.80 8.50GETU Derendingen 8.55 *Nadine Hostetter 2005 34.75

25 9.30 8.25 8.55JUTU Schnottwil 8.60 *Michal Schneider 2004 34.70

7.75 9.10 8.95TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90 *Tina Schumacher 2006 34.70

26 8.90 8.60 8.50JUTU Schnottwil 8.65 *Jara Wieser 2002 34.65

8.80 8.75 8.10Wolfwil 9.00 *Nina von Felten 2007 34.65

8.50 8.90 8.45Hägendorf 8.80 *Louana Berger 2004 34.65

27 8.40 8.80 8.75TV Zuchwil 8.65Yara Kurth 2004 34.60

28 8.55 9.00 8.40Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.60Katja Gasser 1998 34.55

29 8.75 8.60 8.40Hägendorf 8.75Lena Fürst 2006 34.50

30 8.35 8.85 8.90TV Zuchwil 8.40Nicol Salas 2006 34.50

31 9.20 9.00 7.75Hägendorf 8.55Laya Bürgi 2006 34.50

32 9.05 8.50 8.50JUTU Schnottwil 8.45Jael Schmocker 2005 34.50

33 8.85 8.25 8.70Hägendorf 8.70Adriana Jenni 2004 34.50
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34 9.05 8.35 8.55Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.55Jasmin Barth 2003 34.50

35 9.05 8.50 8.35GETU Lohn 8.55Leonie Knuchel 2006 34.45

36 9.10 8.75 8.90TV Kaufleute Solothurn 7.65Malin Ann Lüthi 2004 34.40

37 8.75 9.05 8.15TV Balsthal 8.40Michelle Stirnimann 2007 34.35

38 9.00 8.85 8.05JUTU Schnottwil 8.40Michelle Schmutz 2007 34.30

39 9.15 8.20 8.90JUTU Schnottwil 8.00Fiona Studer 2006 34.25

40 9.20 8.25 8.05Biberist aktiv 8.70Sara Bosio 2004 34.20

41 8.90 8.55 8.25Matzendorf 8.40Luana Wiget 2005 34.10

42 8.75 8.15 8.95TV Balsthal 8.15Laura Studer 2006 34.00

43 8.65 8.70 8.05JUTU Schnottwil 8.60Janina Trittibach 2003 34.00

44 8.50 9.30 7.80GETU Lohn 8.30Leonie Turtschi 2005 33.90

45 8.95 8.35 8.00Matzendorf 8.55Lynn Peter 2006 33.85

46 8.60 7.85 8.95GETU Derendingen 8.40Anna Reinhart 2006 33.80

47 8.15 9.10 8.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.45Meret Gygax 2006 33.80

48 8.75 8.65 8.20Biberist aktiv 8.20Chiara Barrafio 2006 33.80

49 8.70 8.30 8.25TV Dulliken 8.55Zoe Bihler 2004 33.80

50 8.55 8.85 7.80GETU Lohn 8.55Arina Rothenbühler 2005 33.75

51 8.80 8.40 7.70Biberist aktiv 8.80Leana Enoguese 2004 33.70

52 8.10 8.45 8.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.05Alina Fadel 2003 33.70

53 8.85 8.20 8.15GETU Subingen 8.50Lena Abderhalden 2003 33.70

54 8.30 8.90 8.10TV Balsthal 8.30Romy Stirnimann 2007 33.60

55 7.90 8.85 8.15Matzendorf 8.70Mia Meister 2007 33.60

56 8.80 8.45 8.05TV Zuchwil 8.20Nina Weber 2004 33.50

57 8.60 8.35 8.00TV Büsserach 8.50Ronja Salathé 2004 33.45

58 8.85 8.65 7.60JUTU Schnottwil 8.30Anschelina Eberhard 2004 33.40

59 8.80 8.35 7.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.40Leandra Epple 2005 33.30

60 8.35 8.50 7.90GETU Lohn 8.50Marilena Amelie Scheidegger 2007 33.25

61 8.05 8.30 8.55TV Dulliken 8.25Eileen Chou 2007 33.15

62 7.90 8.60 8.40GETU Subingen 8.15Milena Ludäscher 2005 33.05

63 8.70 8.65 7.95Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 7.60Vanessa Grolimund 2006 32.90

64 8.25 8.80 7.85GETU Lohn 7.95Felicia Kissling 2007 32.85

65 8.75 7.80 8.00Matzendorf 8.30Fiona Büttler 2005 32.85

66 8.75 7.90 7.60TV Zuchwil 8.40Aliya Weber 2005 32.65

67 8.15 8.00 8.20GETU Derendingen 8.15Lena Feuz 2004 32.50

68 7.95 8.30 8.05TV Balsthal 8.15Sarina Murallt 2006 32.45

69 7.25 8.65 8.00Biberist aktiv 8.50Léonie Rauber 2003 32.40

70 8.40 7.80 8.05TV Balsthal 8.05Daniela Ettlin 2005 32.30

71 8.40 7.70 8.00TV Büsserach 8.20Laura Christ 2000 32.30

72 8.25 8.80 7.55GETU Lohn 7.35Tamara Kipfer 2006 31.95

73 7.05 8.05 8.30Biberist aktiv 8.40Vivienne Seguin 2007 31.80

74 7.75 8.45 7.50GETU Lohn 8.10Nina Alessia Thut 2006 31.80

75 8.05 8.30 7.75Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 7.65Luisa Jakob 2005 31.75

76 8.00 8.35 7.60Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 7.70Lina Borer 2005 31.65

77 7.75 8.00 7.95GETU Subingen 7.55Sara Ziegler 2005 31.25

78 6.95 7.65 7.85GETU Subingen 7.80Nora Lüthi 2003 30.25

79 6.40 8.00 7.65GETU Subingen 7.70Keissy Kreuz 2003 29.75

80 6.70 7.80 7.20GETU Lohn 7.30Davina Kipfer 2004 29.00
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